Ben Elisha 1/27/2026 20:08:33

Pag Talent

100
110
120
125
130
135
140
145
150

190

210
220
230
240

290

310
320
330

380
390

PROD
HOST

Slug
DATE: 1/20/25
BEN ELISHA
CELLINI
START OF SHOW

LEARNING CENTER OPEN
BEAUTY

WELCOME

BOOTH WRAP

WINNER SOUND

LD WHALE WATCHING
WHALE WATCHING FTR
F. JACOBSON VO
JACOBSON SOT

BUMP # 1
sushi time

BREAK # 1

LEONARD VO

LEONARD 1ST HOLE PKG
LD SUSHI

DUVAL SUSHI

BUMP # 2
remembering fuzzy

FUZZY VO
GUYS ON FUzZzY
COUPLES SITDOWN

GOODBYE
CAPPER

BREAK # 3

END OF SHOW
CRENSHAW/RORY

Segment

SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
OoC
SOT/MIX
SOT/MIX
oC
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
OoC
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT

VO/SIL
SOT/MIX
SOT/MIX

VO
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT

Set

Graphics

lower
lower

lower

lower

LOWERS

LOWERS
LOWERS

CREDIT

Time
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:25
0:10
0:25
2:30
0:20
0:20
4:00
0:25
0:20
0:00
0:15
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:27
3:40
0:23
4:37
0:00
0:15
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:35
1:00
3:25
0:00
0:20
0:05
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

page 1



