

Pag	Talent	Slug	Segment	Set	Graphics	Time
		DATE: 1/20/25				0:00
	PROD	BEN ELISHA				0:00
	HOST	CELLINI				0:00
		START OF SHOW				0:00
						0:00
100		LEARNING CENTER OPEN	SOT/MIX			0:25
110		BEAUTY	VO/NAT	V		0:10
120		WELCOME	OC	V		0:25
125		BOOTH WRAP	SOT/MIX			2:30
130		WINNER SOUND	SOT/MIX		lower	0:20
135		LD WHALE WATCHING	OC	V		0:20
140		WHALE WATCHING FTR	SOT/MIX		lower	4:00
145		F. JACOBSON VO	VO/NAT	*		0:25
150		JACOBSON SOT	SOT/MIX		lower	0:20
						0:00
190		BUMP # 1	VO/NAT	V		0:15
		sushi time				0:00
						0:00
						0:00
		BREAK # 1				0:00
						0:00
210		LEONARD VO	VO/NAT	V		0:27
220		LEONARD 1ST HOLE PKG	SOT/MIX		lower	3:40
230		LD SUSHI	OC	V		0:23
240		DUVAL SUSHI	SOT/MIX		LOWERS	4:37
						0:00
290		BUMP # 2	VO/NAT	V		0:15
		remembering fuzzy				0:00
						0:00
						0:00
310		FUZZY VO	VO/SIL	V		0:35
320		GUYS ON FUZZY	SOT/MIX		LOWERS	1:00
330		COUPLES SITDOWN	SOT/MIX		LOWERS	3:25
						0:00
380		GOODBYE	VO	V	CREDIT	0:20
390		CAPPER	SOT/MIX			0:05
		BREAK # 3				0:00
		END OF SHOW				0:00
		CRENSHAW/RORY	VO/NAT			0:00
						0:00